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The manufacturer reserves the right to, and does from time to time, make changes and improvements in designs and dimensions. © 2010 by Gamco Commercial Restroom Accessories, A Division of Bobrick.

WL

  1-1/2"
38mm

1-1/2"
38mm

1-5/8"
41mm

2"
51mm

H

R
ec

om
m

en
de

d 
M

ou
nt

in
g 

H
ei

gh
t O

ff 
F

lo
or

30
" 

 7
62

m
m

Rear View

Finish Face of Wall

S S

S

S

ConstruCtion:

Unit fabricated of type 304 22-gauge (0.8mm) stainless steel. All welded construction with exposed surfaces having a #4  
satin-finish. Hemmed top and bottom edges for safety. Keyholes in rear allow for easy installation. 

Surface-Mounted Waste Receptacle shall be Model ______________ (insert model number) of GAMCO Commercial 
Restroom Accessories, A Division of Bobrick, One Gamco Place, Durant, OK

surfaCe-mounted
waste reCeptaCle wr-series

Date: Project Name:

length

note: WR-1, WR-2 Provided with leak proof, reusable vinyl liner.

width Height

WR-1 21-gallon 79.5-L 16-1/2" 419mm 12-1/2" 318mm 23" 584mm
WR-2 7-gallon 26.5-L 14" 356mm 6"  152mm 18" 457mm
WR-3 2-gallon 7.6-L 10-1/2" 267mm 4-1/2" 114mm 9" 229mm
WR-14 12-gallon 45.4-L 15-1/4" 387mm 8"  203mm 23" 584mm

available sizes

model
no. Capacity


